
Entity: Score:

County: Project:

60 pts.

40 pts.

35 pts.

25 pts.

10 pts.

10% 5 pts Mandatory 10 pts

11-20% 10 pts Essential 8 pts SCORE:

21-30% 15 pts Desirable 6 pts

31-40% 20 pts Deferrable 4 pts

41-50% + 25 pts Have CIP 2 pts

SCORE: SCORE: SCORE:

1. Did not receive FY25 grant (15 pts)

2. Prior project completed in a timely manner (0 - 10 pts)

TOTAL POINTS EARNED (175 pts maximum):

B. Population   (max. 20 pts)

A. Project Category    (max. 60 points) Points Earned

1. Infrastructure Improvements

2. Emergency Services

3. Economic Development

4. American's with Disabilities Act (ADA)

5. Other (Gov't Bldgs; Comm Center; Sr Center; Park Pavilion)

Points EarnedE. Prior REAP Grant (max. 25 pts)

CIP Project Consent Order

Justification of Need

Local Contributions

10 pts

0-10 pts

Points Earned

0 - 1,000 20 pts

1,000 - 2,000

2,001 - 3,000

17 pts

14 pts

10 pts

7 pts

5 pts

3 pts

3,001 - 4,000

4,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 6,000

6,001 - 7,000

C. Requested Grant Amount    (max. 15 pts) Points Earned

D. Leverage and Need (max. 55 pts) $ Points Earned

15

10

5

0

$25,000 or less

$25,001 - $50,000

$50,001 - $75,000

$75,001 - $100,000


	Entity: 
	County: 
	Project: 
	Leverage Amount: 
	Total: 0
	Requested Grant Amount: 
	Population: 
	Cat: 
	Pop: 
	Request: 
	Need: 0
	Prior: 0
	Per: 
	CIP: 
	Just: 
	Rec: 
	Timely: 
	Score: 
	Concent: 


