Entity:		Score:
County:	Project:	

A. Project Category (max. 60 points)		Points Earned
1. Infrastructure Improvements	60 pts.	
2. Emergency Services	40 pts.	
3. Economic Development	35 pts.	
4. American's with Disabilities Act (ADA)	25 pts.	
5. Other (Gov't Bldgs; Comm Center; Sr Center; Park Pavilion)	10 pts.	

B. Population (max. 20 pts)		Points Earned
0 - 1,000	20 pts	
1,000 - 2,000	17 pts	
2,001 - 3,000	14 pts	
3,001 - 4,000	10 pts	
4,001 - 5,000	7 pts	
5,001 - 6,000	5 pts	
6,001 - 7,000	3 pts	

C. Requested Grant Amount	(max. 15 pts)	Points Earned
\$25,000 or less	15	
\$25,001 - \$50,000	10	
\$50,001 - \$75,000	5	
\$75,001 - \$100,000	0	

D. Lev	erage an	d Need (max. 55 pt	s)	\$	Points Earned
Local Contri	ibutions	CIP Project		Consent Order	
10%	5 pts	Mandatory	10 pts	10 pts	
11-20%	10 pts	Essential	8 pts	SCORE:	
21-30%	15 pts	Desirable	6 pts		
31-40%	20 pts	Deferrable	4 pts	Justification of Need	
41-50% +	25 pts	Have CIP	2 pts	0-10 pts	
SCORE:		SCORE:		SCORE:	

E. Prior REAP Grant (max. 25 pts)	Points Earned
1. Did not receive FY25 grant (15 pts)	
2. Prior project completed in a timely manner (0 - 10 pts)	

TOTAL POINTS EARNED (175 pts maximum):